
Timing & Results:  Riverside Runners, Inc. || info@riversiderunners.com 

                                                                      

                 4th Annual High Bridge Half Marathon & 5k 

                     Farmville, VA  September 10, 2016 

  Weather:  74 degrees, 96% humidity, overcast 

                          HALF MARATHON RESULTS                                      

                                      

Place Name                Age S City            St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== === = =============== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Richard Morton       34 M Richmond        VA 1:21:06 1:21:06  6:12 

    2 Jeff Harrington      46 M Lynchburg       VA 1:22:11 1:22:11  6:17  

    3 Cullen Oliver        23 M Montross        VA 1:22:25 1:22:25  6:18  

    4 Ann Mazur            30 F Pittsburgh      PA 1:24:58 1:24:58  6:30  

    5 Kyle Bergemann       24 M Richmond        VA 1:26:11 1:26:11  6:35  

    6 Benjamin Campbell    36 M Farmville       VA 1:30:03 1:30:02  6:53  

    7 Brian Defazio        40 M Midlothian      VA 1:30:31 1:30:31  6:55  

    8 Jason Messarge       18 M Farmville       VA 1:31:04 1:31:00  6:57  

    9 Ryan Duckett         24 M Richmond        VA 1:32:09 1:32:09  7:03  

   10 Jason Lippy          30 M Midlothian      VA 1:33:36 1:33:19  7:08  

   11 Adrian Daniels       44 M Henrico         VA 1:34:21 1:34:21  7:13  

   12 Kevin Shroyer        55 M Forest          VA 1:36:43 1:36:41  7:23  

   13 Dwayne Fitts         38 M Forest          VA 1:37:42 1:37:40  7:28  

   14 Doug Pond            44 M Chesterfield    VA 1:40:05 1:39:59  7:38  

   15 Walter Crenshaw      38 M Midlothian      VA 1:44:07 1:44:02  7:57  

   16 Anne Carter          37 F Palmyra         VA 1:45:09 1:45:05  8:02  

   17 Meade Whitaker       39 M Earlysville     VA 1:45:32 1:45:28  8:03  

   18 Franklin Derricott   41 M Henrico         VA 1:46:37 1:46:32  8:08  

   19 Brad Llewellyn       49 M Henrico         VA 1:47:06 1:46:53  8:10  

   20 Sarah Vickery        18 F Bedford         VA 1:47:30 1:47:20  8:12  

   21 Andy Bradley         37 M Martinsville    VA 1:47:43 1:47:43  8:14  

   22 Steven Perkins       48 M Henrico         VA 1:48:37 1:48:27  8:17  

   23 Bryan Storholm       37 M Chesapeake      VA 1:48:43 1:48:36  8:18  

   24 Kim Kitts            43 F Christiansburg  VA 1:49:27 1:49:21  8:21  

   25 William Vickery      46 M Bedford         VA 1:51:41 1:51:31  8:31  

   26 Jean Schalk          51 F Altamonte Sprin FL 1:52:14 1:52:00  8:33  

   27 Kirsten Hite         45 F Altamonte Sprin FL 1:52:14 1:52:00  8:33  

   28 Kieran Oconnor       34 M Charlottesville VA 1:52:29 1:52:04  8:34  

   29 Thomas McCombs       47 M Henrico         VA 1:52:30 1:52:19  8:35  

   30 Alex Werth           52 M Farmville       VA 1:53:00 1:52:57  8:38  

   31 Molly McMahon        41 F Richmond        VA 1:53:10 1:52:57  8:38  

   32 Mitchell McCollum    22 M Hampden Sydney  VA 1:53:38 1:53:31  8:40  

   33 Chris Kyriakakis     44 M Glen Allen      VA 1:54:45 1:54:42  8:46  

   34 Tom Daniel           52 M Verona          VA 1:55:59 1:55:55  8:51  

   35 Jarrett Doss         36 M Fuquay Varina   NC 1:56:49 1:56:39  8:55  

   36 Julie Norris         37 F Midlothian      VA 1:57:21 1:57:12  8:57  

   37 Jennifer Fraley      36 F Farmville       VA 1:58:02 1:57:58  9:01  

   38 Jeremiah Hull        13 M Dillwyn         VA 1:58:43 1:58:26  9:03  

   39 Kirstyn Lokker       41 F Rice            VA 1:58:47 1:58:41  9:04  

   40 Elise Hemmer         40 F Green Bay       VA 1:58:54 1:58:48  9:05  

   41 Johnny Hull          50 M Dillwyn         VA 1:59:30 1:59:12  9:06  

   42 George Gaines        55 M Victoria        VA 1:59:33 1:59:25  9:07  

   43 Norman Robinson      65 M Midlothian      VA 1:59:36 1:59:31  9:08  

   44 Tony Heflin          49 M Mount Solon     VA 1:59:39 1:59:36  9:08  

   45 Steven Dillenschnei  45 M King George     VA 2:01:50 2:01:36  9:17  



   46 Sarah Thackeray      33 F Charlottesville VA 2:03:24 2:03:08  9:24  

   47 Jeff Wing            50 M Midlothian      VA 2:03:20 2:03:14  9:25  

   48 Megan Hunt           40 F Henrico         VA 2:03:39 2:03:30  9:26  

   49 Lindsay Britton      58 F Charlottesville VA 2:03:55 2:03:52  9:28  

   50 Katy Kyriakakis      40 F Glen Allen      VA 2:03:59 2:03:57  9:28  

   51 Mark Marshall        51 M Palmyra         VA 2:04:28 2:04:09  9:29  

   52 Sarah Waddell        29 F Spout Spring    VA 2:05:38 2:05:30  9:35  

   53 Jordan Miles         29 M Farmville       VA 2:05:59 2:05:32  9:35  

   54 Richard Nuckols      59 M Cumberland      VA 2:06:21 2:06:13  9:39  

   55 Theresa Coppola      54 F Charlottesville VA 2:06:46 2:06:29  9:40  

   56 Jimmy Gates          74 M Rice            VA 2:07:43 2:07:37  9:45  

   57 Mackenzie Blackwell  23 F Glen Allen      VA 2:08:13 2:08:06  9:47  

   58 Andrea Olson         39 F Montvale        VA 2:08:32 2:08:17  9:48  

   59 Jeff Sopko           43 M Alexandria      VA 2:08:42 2:08:27  9:49  

   60 Larry Saunders       63 M Charlottesville VA 2:09:45 2:09:21  9:53  

   61 Allie Ellmauer       20 F Richmond        VA 2:09:36 2:09:27  9:53  

   62 Ashley Riggs         32 F Charleston      WV 2:10:05 2:09:53  9:55  

   63 Tracy Higginbottom   41 F Earlysville     VA 2:10:30 2:10:14  9:57  

   64 Victoria Higginbott  19 F Earlysville     VA 2:10:30 2:10:14  9:57  

   65 Marcia Mashaw        26 F Midlothian      VA 2:10:25 2:10:17  9:57  

   66 David Dahl           64 M Raleigh         NC 2:10:38 2:10:27  9:58  

   67 Jay Clark            53 M Columbia        VA 2:12:13 2:11:54 10:05  

   68 Evan Gallagher       21 M Midlothian      VA 2:13:04 2:12:39 10:08  

   69 Tanner Russ          28 M Madison Heights VA 2:13:38 2:13:30 10:12  

   70 Dawn Walker          45 F Richmond        VA 2:14:03 2:13:42 10:13  

   71 Chris Derricott      39 M Madison Heights VA 2:14:03 2:13:51 10:14  

   72 Raymond Bruzek       57 M Forest          VA 2:14:54 2:14:37 10:17  

   73 Betty Harrington     45 F Lynchburg       VA 2:15:20 2:15:10 10:19  

   74 Jaime Rew            20 F Dumfries        VA 2:16:05 2:15:47 10:22  

   75 Sue Miles            64 F Buckingham      VA 2:16:33 2:16:04 10:24  

   76 Laura Luevano        50 F Charlottesville VA 2:17:07 2:16:50 10:27  

   77 Kelly Jacobs         29 F Henrico         VA 2:18:28 2:18:06 10:33  

   78 Theresa Rudder       48 F Rixeyville      VA 2:18:32 2:18:12 10:33  

   79 Tony Mullen          49 M Claremont       NC 2:18:55 2:18:45 10:36  

   80 Jeffrey Armstead     47 M Roanoke         VA 2:20:37 2:20:28 10:44  

   81 Rebecca Randolph     49 F Richmond        VA 2:23:02 2:22:46 10:54  

   82 Mitchell Georgic     35 M Rockville       VA 2:25:28 2:25:03 11:05  

   83 Kimberly Goin        24 F Appomattox      VA 2:25:52 2:25:44 11:08  

   84 Griffin Haines       11 M Dillwyn         VA 2:26:46 2:26:23 11:11  

   85 Karen Bayne          50 F Midlothian      VA 2:26:59 2:26:47 11:13  

   86 Lauren MacGregor     30 F Williamsburg    VA 2:27:33 2:27:26 11:16  

   87 Mary Angel           23 F Midlothian      VA 2:29:30 2:29:14 11:24  

   88 Tommy Trevilian      27 M Farmville       VA 2:29:29 2:29:24 11:25  

   89 Lyla Rumler          28 F Forest          VA 2:30:18 2:29:47 11:27  

   90 Lisa Cooper          51 F Rixeyville      VA 2:30:31 2:30:03 11:28  

   91 Robert Clayton       42 M Gladstone       VA 2:31:37 2:31:26 11:34  

   92 Jim Clayton          48 M Fredericksburg  VA 2:31:40 2:31:30 11:34  

   93 Jenny Lowery         38 F North Chesterfi VA 2:32:06 2:31:41 11:35  

   94 Lauren McCarty       37 F Farmville       VA 2:33:30 2:33:15 11:42  

   95 Kimberly Jones       45 F Dillwyn         VA 2:40:54 2:37:00 12:00  

   96 Amanda Hayes Bowman  26 F Buckingham      VA 2:37:59 2:37:29 12:02  

   97 Kathleen Richardson  57 F Glen Allen      VA 2:39:39 2:39:20 12:10  

   98 Julia Spears         59 F Henrico         VA 2:39:46 2:39:22 12:10  

   99 Marisa Shickel       32 F Palmyra         VA 2:43:29 2:43:07 12:28  



  100 Dale Moore           63 M Altavista       VA 2:44:12 2:44:06 12:32  

  101 Lisa Moore           53 F Altavista       VA 2:44:24 2:44:18 12:33  

  102 Sarah Messarge       20 F Farmville       VA 2:44:55 2:44:50 12:35  

  103 Otis Edwards         42 M Hopewell        VA 2:45:37 2:45:19 12:38  

  104 Angela Mackzum       50 F Lynchburg       VA 2:46:14 2:45:42 12:39  

  105 Catherine Riso       28 F Charlottesville VA 2:46:32 2:46:12 12:42  

  106 Bill Smith           69 M Richmond        VA 2:46:41 2:46:22 12:42  

  107 Amy Gallagher        26 F Richmond        VA 2:47:01 2:46:33 12:43  

  108 Emma Sopko           41 F Alexandria      VA 2:47:06 2:46:51 12:45  

  109 Ray Clarke           70 M Quinque         VA 2:50:57 2:50:43 13:02  

  110 Doris Bruzek         57 F Forest          VA 2:52:30 2:52:12 13:09  

  111 Patricia Schmitz     46 F Glen Allen      VA 2:55:09 2:54:52 13:21  

  112 Thom Canalichio      35 M Charlottesville VA 3:01:00 3:00:40 13:48  

  113 Jenny Canalichio     33 F Charlottesville VA 3:04:11 3:03:51 14:03  

  114 William Bersch       64 M Dillwyn         VA 3:04:38 3:04:16 14:04  

  115 Barbara Francis      66 F Washington      DC 3:08:10 3:07:42 14:20  

  116 Michael Jones        41 M Henrico         VA 3:13:19 3:12:54 14:44  

  117 Taryn McLaughlin     39 F Falls Church    VA 3:13:30 3:12:59 14:44  

  118 Emily Reams          31 F Scottsville     VA 3:14:01 3:13:31 14:47  

  119 Kim Groves           52 F Wichita         KS 3:14:49 3:14:21 14:51  

  120 Amanda Foster        38 F Keysville       VA 3:15:40 3:15:11 14:54  

                      

 

                 4th Annual High Bridge Half Marathon & 5k 

                     Farmville, VA  September 10, 2016 

                                                                     

                   ********** AWARDS LIST ************** 

 

              ********** MALE HALF OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Richard Morton       34 Richmond           VA 1:21:06 1:21:06  6:12  

    2 Jeff Harrington      46 Lynchburg          VA 1:22:11 1:22:11  6:17  

    3 Cullen Oliver        23 Montross           VA 1:22:25 1:22:25  6:18  

 

             ********** FEMALE HALF OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Ann Mazur            30 Pittsburgh         PA 1:24:58 1:24:58  6:30  

    2 Anne Carter          37 Palmyra            VA 1:45:09 1:45:05  8:02  

    3 Sarah Vickery        18 Bedford            VA 1:47:30 1:47:20  8:12  

 

             ********** MALE MASTERS OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Brian Defazio        40 Midlothian         VA 1:30:31 1:30:31  6:55  

 

 

 

 

 



            ********** FEMALE MASTERS OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Kim Kitts            43 Christiansburg     VA 1:49:27 1:49:21  8:21  

 

          ********** MALE GRAND-MASTERS OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Kevin Shroyer        55 Forest             VA 1:36:43 1:36:41  7:23  

 

         ********** FEMALE GRAND-MASTERS OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Jean Schalk          51 Altamonte Springs  FL 1:52:14 1:52:00  8:33  

 

      ********** MALE SENIOR-GRAND-MASTERS OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Norman Robinson      65 Midlothian         VA 1:59:36 1:59:31  9:08  

 

     ********** FEMALE SENIOR-GRAND-MASTERS OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Sue Miles            64 Buckingham         VA 2:16:33 2:16:04 10:24  

 

                          MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 19 

    1     8 Jason Messarge       18 Farmville    VA 1:31:04 1:31:00  

    2    38 Jeremiah Hull        13 Dillwyn      VA 1:58:43 1:58:26  

    3    84 Griffin Haines       11 Dillwyn      VA 2:26:46 2:26:23  

 

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 19 

    1    64 Victoria Higginbott  19 Earlysville  VA 2:10:30 2:10:14  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24 

    1     5 Kyle Bergemann       24 Richmond     VA 1:26:11 1:26:11  

    2     9 Ryan Duckett         24 Richmond     VA 1:32:09 1:32:09  

    3    32 Mitchell McCollum    22 Hampden Sydn VA 1:53:38 1:53:31  

    4    68 Evan Gallagher       21 Midlothian   VA 2:13:04 2:12:39  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24 

    1    57 Mackenzie Blackwell  23 Glen Allen   VA 2:08:13 2:08:06  

    2    61 Allie Ellmauer       20 Richmond     VA 2:09:36 2:09:27  

    3    74 Jaime Rew            20 Dumfries     VA 2:16:05 2:15:47  

    4    83 Kimberly Goin        24 Appomattox   VA 2:25:52 2:25:44  

    5    87 Mary Angel           23 Midlothian   VA 2:29:30 2:29:14  

    6   102 Sarah Messarge       20 Farmville    VA 2:44:55 2:44:50  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29 

    1    53 Jordan Miles         29 Farmville    VA 2:05:59 2:05:32  



    2    69 Tanner Russ          28 Madison Heig VA 2:13:38 2:13:30  

    3    88 Tommy Trevilian      27 Farmville    VA 2:29:29 2:29:24  

 

                         

                       FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29 

    1    52 Sarah Waddell        29 Spout Spring VA 2:05:38 2:05:30  

    2    65 Marcia Mashaw        26 Midlothian   VA 2:10:25 2:10:17  

    3    77 Kelly Jacobs         29 Henrico      VA 2:18:28 2:18:06  

    4    89 Lyla Rumler          28 Forest       VA 2:30:18 2:29:47  

    5    96 Amanda Hayes Bowman  26 Buckingham   VA 2:37:59 2:37:29  

    6   105 Catherine Riso       28 Charlottesvi VA 2:46:32 2:46:12  

    7   107 Amy Gallagher        26 Richmond     VA 2:47:01 2:46:33  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34 

    1    10 Jason Lippy          30 Midlothian   VA 1:33:36 1:33:19  

    2    28 Kieran Oconnor       34 Charlottesvi VA 1:52:29 1:52:04  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34 

    1    46 Sarah Thackeray      33 Charlottesvi VA 2:03:24 2:03:08  

    2    62 Ashley Riggs         32 Charleston   WV 2:10:05 2:09:53  

    3    86 Lauren MacGregor     30 Williamsburg VA 2:27:33 2:27:26  

    4    99 Marisa Shickel       32 Palmyra      VA 2:43:29 2:43:07  

    5   113 Jenny Canalichio     33 Charlottesvi VA 3:04:11 3:03:51  

    6   118 Emily Reams          31 Scottsville  VA 3:14:01 3:13:31  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39 

    1     6 Benjamin Campbell    36 Farmville    VA 1:30:03 1:30:02  

    2    13 Dwayne Fitts         38 Forest       VA 1:37:42 1:37:40  

    3    15 Walter Crenshaw      38 Midlothian   VA 1:44:07 1:44:02  

    4    17 Meade Whitaker       39 Earlysville  VA 1:45:32 1:45:28  

    5    21 Andy Bradley         37 Martinsville VA 1:47:43 1:47:43  

    6    23 Bryan Storholm       37 Chesapeake   VA 1:48:43 1:48:36  

    7    35 Jarrett Doss         36 Fuquay Varin NC 1:56:49 1:56:39  

    8    71 Chris Derricott      39 Madison Heig VA 2:14:03 2:13:51  

    9    82 Mitchell Georgic     35 Rockville    VA 2:25:28 2:25:03  

   10   112 Thom Canalichio      35 Charlottesvi VA 3:01:00 3:00:40  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39 

    1    36 Julie Norris         37 Midlothian   VA 1:57:21 1:57:12  

    2    37 Jennifer Fraley      36 Farmville    VA 1:58:02 1:57:58  

    3    58 Andrea Olson         39 Montvale     VA 2:08:32 2:08:17  

    4    93 Jenny Lowery         38 North Cheste VA 2:32:06 2:31:41  

    5    94 Lauren McCarty       37 Farmville    VA 2:33:30 2:33:15  

    6   117 Taryn McLaughlin     39 Falls Church VA 3:13:30 3:12:59  

    7   120 Amanda Foster        38 Keysville    VA 3:15:40 3:15:11  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44 

    1    11 Adrian Daniels       44 Henrico      VA 1:34:21 1:34:21  

    2    14 Doug Pond            44 Chesterfield VA 1:40:05 1:39:59  

    3    18 Franklin Derricott   41 Henrico      VA 1:46:37 1:46:32  

    4    33 Chris Kyriakakis     44 Glen Allen   VA 1:54:45 1:54:42  

    5    59 Jeff Sopko           43 Alexandria   VA 2:08:42 2:08:27  

    6    91 Robert Clayton       42 Gladstone    VA 2:31:37 2:31:26  

    7   103 Otis Edwards         42 Hopewell     VA 2:45:37 2:45:19  



    8   116 Michael Jones        41 Henrico      VA 3:13:19 3:12:54  

                       

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44 

    1    31 Molly McMahon        41 Richmond     VA 1:53:10 1:52:57  

    2    39 Kirstyn Lokker       41 Rice         VA 1:58:47 1:58:41  

    3    40 Elise Hemmer         40 Green Bay    VA 1:58:54 1:58:48  

    4    48 Megan Hunt           40 Henrico      VA 2:03:39 2:03:30  

    5    50 Katy Kyriakakis      40 Glen Allen   VA 2:03:59 2:03:57  

    6    63 Tracy Higginbottom   41 Earlysville  VA 2:10:30 2:10:14  

    7   108 Emma Sopko           41 Alexandria   VA 2:47:06 2:46:51  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49 

    1    19 Brad Llewellyn       49 Henrico      VA 1:47:06 1:46:53  

    2    22 Steven Perkins       48 Henrico      VA 1:48:37 1:48:27  

    3    25 William Vickery      46 Bedford      VA 1:51:41 1:51:31  

    4    29 Thomas McCombs       47 Henrico      VA 1:52:30 1:52:19  

    5    44 Tony Heflin          49 Mount Solon  VA 1:59:39 1:59:36  

    6    45 Steven Dillenschnei  45 King George  VA 2:01:50 2:01:36  

    7    79 Tony Mullen          49 Claremont    NC 2:18:55 2:18:45  

    8    80 Jeffrey Armstead     47 Roanoke      VA 2:20:37 2:20:28  

    9    92 Jim Clayton          48 Fredericksbu VA 2:31:40 2:31:30  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49 

    1    27 Kirsten Hite         45 Altamonte Sp FL 1:52:14 1:52:00  

    2    70 Dawn Walker          45 Richmond     VA 2:14:03 2:13:42  

    3    73 Betty Harrington     45 Lynchburg    VA 2:15:20 2:15:10  

    4    78 Theresa Rudder       48 Rixeyville   VA 2:18:32 2:18:12  

    5    81 Rebecca Randolph     49 Richmond     VA 2:23:02 2:22:46  

    6    95 Kimberly Jones       45 Dillwyn      VA 2:40:54 2:37:00  

    7   111 Patricia Schmitz     46 Glen Allen   VA 2:55:09 2:54:52  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54 

    1    30 Alex Werth           52 Farmville    VA 1:53:00 1:52:57  

    2    34 Tom Daniel           52 Verona       VA 1:55:59 1:55:55  

    3    41 Johnny Hull          50 Dillwyn      VA 1:59:30 1:59:12  

    4    47 Jeff Wing            50 Midlothian   VA 2:03:20 2:03:14  

    5    51 Mark Marshall        51 Palmyra      VA 2:04:28 2:04:09  

    6    67 Jay Clark            53 Columbia     VA 2:12:13 2:11:54  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54 

    1    55 Theresa Coppola      54 Charlottesvi VA 2:06:46 2:06:29  

    2    76 Laura Luevano        50 Charlottesvi VA 2:17:07 2:16:50  

    3    85 Karen Bayne          50 Midlothian   VA 2:26:59 2:26:47  

    4    90 Lisa Cooper          51 Rixeyville   VA 2:30:31 2:30:03  

    5   101 Lisa Moore           53 Altavista    VA 2:44:24 2:44:18  

    6   104 Angela Mackzum       50 Lynchburg    VA 2:46:14 2:45:42  

    7   119 Kim Groves           52 Wichita      KS 3:14:49 3:14:21  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59 

    1    42 George Gaines        55 Victoria     VA 1:59:33 1:59:25  

    2    54 Richard Nuckols      59 Cumberland   VA 2:06:21 2:06:13  

    3    72 Raymond Bruzek       57 Forest       VA 2:14:54 2:14:37  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59 



    1    49 Lindsay Britton      58 Charlottesvi VA 2:03:55 2:03:52  

    2    97 Kathleen Richardson  57 Glen Allen   VA 2:39:39 2:39:20  

    3    98 Julia Spears         59 Henrico      VA 2:39:46 2:39:22  

    4   110 Doris Bruzek         57 Forest       VA 2:52:30 2:52:12  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64 

    1    60 Larry Saunders       63 Charlottesvi VA 2:09:45 2:09:21  

    2    66 David Dahl           64 Raleigh      NC 2:10:38 2:10:27  

    3   100 Dale Moore           63 Altavista    VA 2:44:12 2:44:06  

    4   114 William Bersch       64 Dillwyn      VA 3:04:38 3:04:16  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64 

              NO FINISHERS 

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69 

    1   106 Bill Smith           69 Richmond     VA 2:46:41 2:46:22  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69 

    1   115 Barbara Francis      66 Washington   DC 3:08:10 3:07:42  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99 

    1    56 Jimmy Gates          74 Rice         VA 2:07:43 2:07:37  

    2   109 Ray Clarke           70 Quinque      VA 2:50:57 2:50:43  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99 

              NO FINISHERS 

 


